PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo
Stand Vitesse

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

1 v.d. 2 vluchten tellen
PC Naam Totpnt
1 G. RORIJE 996.0
2 ROB NOORDEGRAAF 944.3
3 G. KUIK 942.9
4 H. KRUIZE 941.7
5 J. KOOISTRA 941.4
6 E. DAM 941.0
7 P. KOOPS 926.4
8 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 924.4
9 J. SUK 917.5
10 COMB. MENSINGA TVM 909.5
11 COMB. LUBBEN 901.4
12 L. SCHUURMAN 883.3
13 GEBR. BOLK 878.0
14 H. HULSHOF 847.6
15 H.H. OVING & ZN 818.3
16 B.J. SUK-MELLIES 777.0
17 COMB. BOLK-NIKS 757.3
18 G.ENSING 717.6
19 J. HOVING 694.3
20 K. KUIPERS 628.0
Duifkampioenschap
Plc Naam Ringnr
1 G. RORIJE 6-1827658
2 G. RORIJE 6-1827672
3 E. DAM 6-1084708
4 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 7-1657517
5 E. DAM 5-1242823
6 H. KRUIZE 6-1085004
7 3. KOOISTRA 7-1000865
8 G. RORIJE 7-1001394
9 G. RORIJE 4-1382921
10 G. RORIJE 7-1001482
11 ROB NOORDEGRAAF 5-1153379
12 H. KRUIZE 5-1243111
13 J. KOOISTRA 7-1000849
14 G. RORIJE 3-1572944
15 J. SUK 6-4786257
16 J. KOOISTRA 7-1000867
17 J. KOOISTRA 6-1828274
18 GEBR. BOLK 5-4770001
19 GEBR. BOLK 4-4753481
20 B.J. SUK-MELLIES 6-4786199
21 COMB. MENSINGA TVM 6-4783341
22 J. KOOISTRA 5-1153677
23 G. RORIJE 7-1001350
24 H. KRUIZE 4-1476305
25 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN. 7-1000250
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Groep A

Kampioenschap Aangewezen
1 v.d. 2 vluchten tellen

d
Q

Naam Totpnt
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ROB NOORDEGRAAF
COMB. LUBBEN

J. KOOISTRA

H. KRUIZE

H.H. OVING & ZN

H. HULSHOF

G. RORIJE

E. DAM

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
P. KOOPS

GEBR. BOLK

J. HOVING

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
COMB. BOLK-NIKS

Punten

1921.3
1889.1
1858.3
1815.3
1753.0
1750.4
1747.8
1735.1
1693.8
1688.2
1687.3
1680.9
1645.2
1638.2
1627.3
1605.7
1599.6
1595.5
1583.2
1574.1
1561.1
1523.9
1475.0
1465.4
1463.1

996.1
968.5
950.0
941.7
929.1
917.3
901.6
900.0
881.9
870.8
858.3
745.8
728.3
708.3
700.8



PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Stand Vitesse

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

1 v.d. 2 vluchten tellen
PC Naam Totpnt
1 J.M. BOLK 1000.0
2 ROY OTTENS JL 998.7
3 JOS BANUS 982.3
4 CORRIE TAMMENGA JL 981.0
5 COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK 975.1
6 T. MIDDEL 966.7
7 J. LANTING 961.9
8 JAN LUBBEN JR. 959.8
9 GEBR. VD VEEN 954.8
10 D. ROTMAN 943.5
11 G. OOSTING 941.1
12 COMB. SMIT 923.6
13 H.J. KOSTER 922.3
14 J.H. KONING 907.6
15 ALFRED SUPER 895.7
16 H. SCHENDELAAR 885.7
17 JS. LUBBEN 883.9
18 STEPHANIE OTTENS JL 874.6
19 H. LUBBEN 867.8
20 G.J. KOOIJMAN 794.8
21 SPEK-SCHMAAL 779.3
22 L. KNIP 717.3
23 H. WEITERING 446.9

Duifkampioenschap

Plc Naam

ROY OTTENS JL
T. MIDDEL
GEBR. VD VEEN
H.J. KOSTER
T. MIDDEL

ROY OTTENS JL
ALFRED SUPER
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9 COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK

10 G. OOSTING
11 ALFRED SUPER
12 G.J. KOOIJMAN

13 STEPHANIE OTTENS JL

14 COMB. SMIT
15 JS. LUBBEN
16 COMB. SMIT
17 J.H. KONING
18 JOS BANUS

19 STEPHANIE OTTENS JL

20 J.H. KONING

21 CORRIE TAMMENGA JL

22 J.H. KONING
23 T. MIDDEL
24 H. LUBBEN
25 J.M. BOLK

COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK

Ringnr

7-1000774
6-1078946
6-1827736
7-1001103
7-4703021
7-1000833
5-1240209
6-1827558
7-1000752
5-1240400
4-1382149
6-1065587
7-1653625
7-1653525
1-1098428
7-1653521
7-4711139
6-1828137
5-1240201
6-1061159
7-1000263
6-1061156
7-1000804
7-1001431
7-1000657

Groep B
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
1 v.d. 2 vluchten tellen

d
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Naam Totpnt
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COMB. BEIJERING-KLOK
JOS BANUS

GEBR. VD VEEN

G. OOSTING

J. LANTING

ALFRED SUPER

JS. LUBBEN

J.H. KONING

CORRIE TAMMENGA JL
G.J. KOOIJMAN
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
H. SCHENDELAAR

J.M. BOLK

COMB. SMIT

D. ROTMAN

Punten

1972.2
1826.1
1815.4
1694.6
1690.4
1687.4
1682.9
1612.3
1609.4
1603.6
1597.9
1596.2
1575.2
1565.1
1524.5
1518.6
1516.1
1504.4
1467.6
1466.5
1449.6
1444.0
1429.2
1384.9
1351.6

995.2
994.3
976.2
971.4
961.9
957.1
948.3
828.6
758.6
757.1
672.4
619.0
609.5
574.7
523.8



